Arizona Workshop in Normative Ethics 2021 Program

Thursday

5:30-6:40 pm

7:00 pm

Friday

8:30-9:40 am

9:50-11:00 am

11:10-12:20 pm

12:30 pm

2:00-3:10 pm

3:20-4:30 pm

5:00-6:30 pm

7:00 pm

January 14

Sarah McGrath (Princeton)
Please Keep your Charity out of my Agency: Paternalism and the Participant
Stance

Chair: Mark Budolfson (Rutgers)

Dinner - TBA

January 15

Joseph Bowen (Stockholm University)
Robust Rights and Harmless Wrongdoing
Chair: Brian Talbot (University of Colorado)

Adam Cureton (University of Tennessee, Knoxville)
Solidarity in Kantian Moral Theory
Chair: Rachel Achs (Harvard)

Jessica Fischer (University College London)
The Individualist Objection
Chair: Hope Sample (Grand Valley State University)

Lunch at Westward Look

Mark Schroeder (USC)
Attributive Silencing
Chair: Tyler Paytas (Australian Catholic University)

Jamie Dreier (Brown)
Blessed Lives, Bright Prospects, Incomplete Orderings
Chair: Amy Flowerree (Texas Tech University)

Jean Hampton Lecture
Robin Dillon (Lehigh University)
Old-Fashioned Vices and Contemporary Crises, or Why it Matters How You Value
Yourself
Chair: Hannah Tierney (UC, Davis)

Dinner - TBA



Saturday

8:30-9:40 am

9:50-11 am

11:10-12:20 pm

12:30 pm

2:00-3:10 pm

3:20-4:30 pm

5:00-6:30 pm

7:00 pm

January 16

Mike Deigan (Rutgers)
Offsetting Harm
Chair:

Maria Seim (University of Oslo)
The Standing to Forgive
Chair: Chong-Ming Lim (Stanford)

Paul Hurley (Claremont McKenna College)
The Consequentializing Argument Against . . . Consequentializing?
Chair: Simone Gubler (University of Nevada, Reno)

Workshop sponsored lunch buffet, Westward Look.

Ralph Wedgwood (USC)
The Reasons Aggregation Theorem
Chair:

Emma Duncan (UC, San Diego)
The Normative Burden of Trust
Chair: Nathan Howard (Texas A & M)

Joel Feinberg Lecture

Douglas Portmore (Arizona State University)

Moral Worth and Our Ultimate Moral Concerns
Chair:

Dinner — TBA



