Arizona Workshop in Normative Ethics 2021 Program

Thursday	January 14
5:30-6:40 pm	Sarah McGrath (Princeton) Please Keep your Charity out of my Agency: Paternalism and the Participant Stance Chair: Mark Budolfson (Rutgers)
7:00 pm	Dinner - TBA
Friday	January 15
8:30-9:40 am	Joseph Bowen (Stockholm University) Robust Rights and Harmless Wrongdoing Chair: Brian Talbot (University of Colorado)
9:50-11:00 am	Adam Cureton (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) Solidarity in Kantian Moral Theory Chair: Rachel Achs (Harvard)
11:10-12:20 pm	Jessica Fischer (University College London) The Individualist Objection Chair: Hope Sample (Grand Valley State University)
12:30 pm	Lunch at Westward Look
2:00-3:10 pm	Mark Schroeder (USC) Attributive Silencing Chair: Tyler Paytas (Australian Catholic University)
3:20-4:30 pm	Jamie Dreier (Brown) Blessed Lives, Bright Prospects, Incomplete Orderings Chair: Amy Flowerree (Texas Tech University)
5:00-6:30 pm	Jean Hampton Lecture Robin Dillon (Lehigh University) Old-Fashioned Vices and Contemporary Crises, or Why it Matters How You Value Yourself Chair: Hannah Tierney (UC, Davis)

7:00 pm

Dinner – TBA

Saturday	January 16
8:30-9:40 am	Mike Deigan (Rutgers) Offsetting Harm Chair:
9:50-11 am	Maria Seim (University of Oslo) The Standing to Forgive Chair: Chong-Ming Lim (Stanford)
11:10-12:20 pm	Paul Hurley (Claremont McKenna College) The Consequentializing Argument Against Consequentializing? Chair: Simone Gubler (University of Nevada, Reno)
12:30 pm	Workshop sponsored lunch buffet, Westward Look.
2:00-3:10 pm	Ralph Wedgwood (USC) The Reasons Aggregation Theorem Chair:
3:20-4:30 pm	Emma Duncan (UC, San Diego) The Normative Burden of Trust Chair: Nathan Howard (Texas A & M)
5:00-6:30 pm	Joel Feinberg Lecture Douglas Portmore (Arizona State University) Moral Worth and Our Ultimate Moral Concerns Chair:
7:00 pm	Dinner – TBA